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ASHRAE 52.2
ISO 16890

Filter Depth (mm)
Media Type
Frame Material
Special Size Available
Anitmicrobial Available
Single Header

Recommended Final Resistance
Max Operating Temperature

M5 - F8

MERV 10, 11, 13, 14

ePM10 60%, ePM2.5 50%
ePM1 65%, ePM1 80% 
533, 610
Fibreglass
Galvanised Steel
Yes
Optional

Yes

450 Pa
66°C

Micro-fine glass fiber media
Low resistance and high dust holding capacity
Engineered for performance reliability
Stable and reliable filtration performance 
Ideal choice for pre-filtration and end-of-line filtration

Product Overview

M5 / MERV 10 / ePM10 60%

M6 / MERV 11 / ePM2.5 50%

M260-204-421
M260-306-421
M260-108-421

12 x 24 x 21
20 x 24 x 21
24 x 24 x 21

289 x 594 x 533
492 x 594 x 533
594 x 594 x 533

1,700
2,800
3,400

4
6
8

M260-204-621
M260-306-621
M260-108-621

12 x 24 x 21
20 x 24 x 21
24 x 24 x 21

289 x 594 x 533
492 x 594 x 533
594 x 594 x 533

1,700
2,800
3,400

4
6
8

74

70

M260-204-821
M260-306-821
M260-108-821

12 x 24 x 21
20 x 24 x 21
24 x 24 x 21

289 x 594 x 533
492 x 594 x 533
594 x 594 x 533

1,700
2,800
3,400

4
6
8

118

M260-204-921
M260-306-921
M260-108-921

12 x 24 x 21
20 x 24 x 21
24 x 24 x 21

289 x 594 x 533
492 x 594 x 533
594 x 594 x 533

1,700
2,800
3,400

4
6
8

163

F7 / MERV 13  / ePM1 65%

F8 / MERV 14  / ePM1 80%

DriPak III

Initial Resistance vs. Airflow
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